PRO-LITE

(129 Bain Marie

Key features

+ Supplied with 3 x1/4 GN containers with lids

- Three separate arras to store different food items
« Dry heat model

- No water required
« Easy install

- Countertop model comes supplied with 13A plug

« Stainless steel finish
- Easy to clean and keep clean

Specification 0{6@:’(5

Electrical rating (kW)

Electrical supply voltage

Electrical current split (A)
Gastronorm capacity

Weight (kg)

Packed weight (kg)

Dimensions (w x d x h - mm)
Packed dimensions (w x d x h - mm)
GTIN number

Installation notes

Accessories

« LDI15 Hotcupboard pedestal
- LD123 Open shelf

Similar Models

+ LD33 2 pot dry heat bain marie
« LD391/2 GN compatible dry heat bain marie
+ LD36 4 pot dry heat bain marie

0.48
230V~
L1:21
1/4 GN
15
16
300 x 630 x 285
350 x 700 x 450
5056466905767

Adequate ventilation must be provided to supply sufficient fresh air for combustion and to allow easy removal of any such products that
may present a risk to health. Please consult current legislation for details that relate to specific locations.

Install unit on a level, fireproof surface in a well-lit, draught free position. A clearance of 150mm should be observed between appliance

and any combustible wall.
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